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Bib #
578
554
697
685
552
593
635
679
682
637
551
595
687
563
576
594
558
698
681
575
683
561
638
650
557
701
684
700
568
636
692
640
618
583
667
631
604
693
647
652

First Name
Dane
Daniel
Hans
Rico

Mike
Grant
Nick

Evan
Alexander
Aidan
Craig
James
John
Brian
Kobe
Ross
peter
Derrick
Jim
Shawn
Jeffrey
GUIOBER
Justin
Robert
Andrew
Johnathan
Michael
Adam
Carlos
Jakob
Nathan
Jafet
John
Albeiro
Mason
Matt
Thomas
Erik
Kennen

Henry

Last Name
Murphy
Blumberg
Yeates
Robinson
Bacino
Wiersum
Wammes
Zehr
Tenelshof
Zeversenuk
Babiarz
Yoo
Castro
Dunlavy
Liberty
Williams
cavoto
Ubbink
Braam
LaPlante
Johnson
CUEVAS
Correa
Starrs
Campbell
Crawford
Patton
Pah
Guzman
Meloche
Schneeber
Torres
Walbaum
Pineda
Baran
Holt
Kabacinski
Schwedlan
Hootman
Lutz

Age

24
20
43
16
30
23
16
22
25
15
24
43
37
44
15
23
42
28
35
43
24
30
15
17
51
39
27
29
13
16
38
23
50
45
25
33
46
19
27
15

Cat

4

4
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7/26 - SRAM Chicago Criterium - Cat 4 Results

Team

UPB Cycling

Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires
Ft. Wayne Oulffitters

Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires

University of lllinois at Urbana-C

Half Acre Cycling
Spidermonkey Cycling

Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires
Hagerty Racing

Roll: Racing

Leadout Racing
Freewheeler Bike Shop
MSN Pro Coaching
Freewheeler Bike Shop

Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires
Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires
Plus Cycling Team

Tuxedo Thunder Cycling
Roll: Racing

LifeLine Racing Team

City

NAPERVILLE
4 Wisconsin Cycling at UW-Madiso HIGHLAND PARK
WESTERN SPRIN

CHICAGO

BARRINGTON
ELMHURST
WATERLOO
FORT WAYNE
ROCKFORD
WATERLOO
ROLLING MEADO

SKOKIE
CHICAGO
RICHMOND

WATERLOO
WILLIAMSBURG

CHICAGO

GRANDVILLE

JENISON

CALEDONIA

LOWELL

MONTGOMERY
WATERLOO
WATERLOO
PARK RIDGE

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

KS Energy Services / MOSH / Te WILMETTE

Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires
Johnny Sprockets

Spoked Bikes

South Chicago Wheelmen

Mike\'s Bikes STL
LifeLine Racing Team

MSN Pro Coaching

Team INTENT

ISCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice WAUWATOSA

WATERLOO
LAKE IN THE HILL

CHICAGO
CHICAGO

BLOOMINGDALE
SAINT LOUIS

CHICAGO
CALIDONIA

VALPARAISO

ADDISON

State
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
ON
IN
MI
ON
IL
IL
IL
IL
ON
Ml
IL
MI
Ml
IL
MI
IL
ON
ON
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
ON
IL
IL
IL
IL
MO
IL
IL
IN
IL
Wi



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

702
707
691
581
588
608
623
626
612
649
694
577
668
689
660
625
672
663
645
550
678
799
661
587
569
566
696
653
607
665
677
708
688
705
589
703
609
600
690

Collin
bob
Tom
daryus
Joe
Matthew
Michael
Brent
Luther
Nicholas
Geoffrey
Logan
Brad
Christopher
Chris
Marcin
Logan
James
lan
James
Phil

Daniel
Eric
Jaime
Thomas
Trent
Rory

Justin

Juan Esteban
Benjamin
Charles
Connor
Matthew
gregg
Masayuki
Kyle

Kenneth

Tillotson
flicek
Riley
patel
Sullivan
Sedwick
Brady
Wegscheid
Gulseth
Pomella
Scott
Mclintyre
Bailey
Kim
Perron
Rudnik
Kuhn
Phelan
Currie
Anders
Wehrman

Stefiuk
Stuck
Guzman
Frederick
Williams
Craig
Lebb

Tapiero Ber
Siver
Goldman
Carr
Talbert
foster
Tsuchiya
Millns
Mitchell

33
24
36
17
17
29
30
35
37
23
46
18
22
36
34
34
21
41
17
21
29

33
33
43
28
37
46
32

27
26
53
16
31
47
44
29
42

4 WHEATON

4 MCHENRY

4 Half Acre Cycling CHICAGO

4 xXx Racing EVANSTON

4 Team Higher Gear EVANSTON

4 Team INTENT DEKALB

4 CHICAGO

4 CHICAGO

4 Team INTENT FOREST PARK
4 PSIMET Racing PALATINE

4 Spidermonkey Cycling CHICAGO

4 Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires WATERLOO

4 Indiana University-Bloomington BLOOMINGTON
4 LifeLine Racing Team CHICAGO

4 Mike\'s Bikes STL SAINT LOUIS
4 WDT-Allvoi International Cycling CHICAGO

4 BLOOMINGTON
4 xXx Racing CHICAGO

4 Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires WATERLOO

4 Marquette University MILWAUKEE

4 The Cannonball-Hub Racing Tea SAINT LOUIS
4 SRAM Factory East CHICAGO

4 Roll: Racing CHICAGO

4 KS Energy Services / MOSH / Te WILMETTE

4 Proforma Yesterday's Cycling Te GRANGER

4 Spidermonkey Cycling CHICAGO

4 ROUND LAKE
4 ST. LOUIS

4 Marquette University MILWAUKEE

4 Bonkers Cycling CHICAGO

4 xXx Racing CHICAGO

4 CHICAGO

4 xXx Racing PARK RIDGE

4 GRIFFITH

4 Spidermonkey Cycling ELK GROVE VILL
4 CHICAGO

4 Spidermonkey Cycling CHICAGO

IL
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IL
IL
IL
IL
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IN
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ON
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